COMUNI

#
13002
13004
13006
13008
13010
13012
13014
13016
13018
13020
13022
13024
13026
13028
13032
13034
13036
13038
13040
13042
13044
13046
13048
13050
13052
13054
13056
13058
13060
13062
13064
13066
13068
13070

13106
13107
13108
13109
13111
13112
13113
13116
13117

MUNI TYPE
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN OF
TOWN TOTAL

VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF
VILLAGE OF

MUNI NAME
ALBION

BERRY

BLACK EARTH
BLOOMING GROVE
BLUE MOUNDS
BRISTOL
BURKE
CHRISTIANA
COTTAGE GROVE
CROSS PLAINS
DANE
DEERFIELD
DUNKIRK
DUNN
MADISON
MAZOMANIE
MEDINA
MIDDLETON
MONTROSE
OREGON
PERRY
PLEASANT SPRINGS
PRIMROSE
ROXBURY
RUTLAND
SPRINGDALE
SPRINGFIELD
SUN PRAIRIE
VERMONT
VERONA
VIENNA
WESTPORT
WINDSOR
YORK

BELLEVILLE
BLACK EARTH
BLUE MOUNDS
BROOKLYN
CAMBRIDGE
COTTAGE GROVE
CROSS PLAINS
DANE

DEERFIELD

EQ VAL LESS
INCREMENT

$204,079,500
$178,063,800
$69,019,200
$185,110,800
$133,289,600
$442,426,400
$462,731,000
$124,379,200
$412,054,300
$232,392,700
$115,451,300
$176,534,700
$187,390,300
$691,526,200
$395,686,600
$119,445,300
$133,838,900
$1,144,519,600
$123,276,000
$376,925,700
$80,388,800
$438,233,100
$89,365,000
$206,536,700
$246,076,600
$300,468,200
$387,558,800
$254,867,200
$136,607,900
$279,077,300
$217,023,800
$751,351,800
$672,731,500
$77,192,500

$10,045,620,300

$147,397,200
$97,874,900
$40,763,900
$63,854,900
$130,758,500
$576,123,500
$335,977,600
$82,236,000
$173,784,600

0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397

0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397

Levy Limit
increase

$865.24
$754.94
$292.62
$784.82
$565.11
$1,875.76
$1,961.85
$527.33
$1,746.99
$985.28
$489.48
$748.46
$794.48
$2,931.87
$1,677.60
$506.41
$567.44
$4,852.43
$522.65
$1,598.06
$340.83
$1,857.98
$378.88
$875.66
$1,043.29
$1,273.90
$1,643.14
$1,080.56
$579.18
$1,183.21
$920.12
$3,185.51
$2,852.19
$327.27
$42,590.53

$624.92
$414.96
$172.83
$270.73
$554.38
$2,442.60
$1,424.45
$348.66
$736.80



13118
13151
13152
13153
13154
13157
13165
13176
13181
13191

13221
13225
13251
13255
13258
13281
13282
13286

Amount of costs shifted:
Equalized value ratio:

*Madison was not under the insurance program

VILLAGE OF DEFOREST
VILLAGE OF MAPLE BLUFF
VILLAGE OF MARSHALL
VILLAGE OF MAZOMANIE
VILLAGE OF MCFARLAND
VILLAGE OF MOUNT HOREB
VILLAGE OF OREGON
VILLAGE OF ROCKDALE
VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD HILLS
VILLAGE OF WAUNAKEE
VILLAGE TOTAL

CITY OF EDGERTON
CITY OF FITCHBURG
CITY OF MADISON*
CITY OF MIDDLETON
CITY OF MONONA

CITY OF STOUGHTON
CITY OF SUN PRAIRIE
CITY OF VERONA

CITY TOTAL

COUNTY TOTAL (Ex. Madison)

120000
0.0000042397

$782,943,200
$367,699,900
$163,682,200
$141,121,300
$761,060,200
$594,279,000
$901,081,000
$14,837,100
$516,743,400
$1,439,020,900
$7,331,239,300

$8,842,800
$2,433,100,600

$22,968,927,350

$2,478,210,100
$1,013,817,900

$923,322,500
$2,438,813,600
$1,630,844,600

$33,895,879,450
$28,303,811,700

0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397

0.0000042397
0.0000042397

0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397
0.0000042397

$3,319.45
$1,558.94
$693.97
$598.31
$3,226.68
$2,519.57
$3,820.32
$62.91
$2,190.84
$6,101.03
$31,082.34

$37.49
$10,315.64
$0.00
$10,506.90
$4,298.30
$3,914.62
$10,339.87
$6,914.31
$35,973.99

0.0000042397 $120,000.00



