COMUNI		EQ VAL LESS		Levy Limit		
# MUNI TYPE		MUNI NAME	INCREMENT	increase		
13002	TOWN OF	ALBION	\$204,079,500	0.0000042397	\$865.24	
13004	TOWN OF	BERRY	\$178,063,800	0.0000042397	\$754.94	
13006	TOWN OF	BLACK EARTH	\$69,019,200	0.0000042397	\$292.62	
13008	TOWN OF	BLOOMING GROVE	\$185,110,800	0.0000042397	\$784.82	
13010	TOWN OF	BLUE MOUNDS	\$133,289,600	0.0000042397	\$565.11	
13012	TOWN OF	BRISTOL	\$442,426,400	0.0000042397	\$1,875.76	
13014	TOWN OF	BURKE	\$462,731,000	0.0000042397	\$1,961.85	
13016	TOWN OF	CHRISTIANA	\$124,379,200	0.0000042397	\$527.33	
13018	TOWN OF	COTTAGE GROVE	\$412,054,300	0.0000042397	\$1,746.99	
13020	TOWN OF	CROSS PLAINS	\$232,392,700	0.0000042397	\$985.28	
13022	TOWN OF	DANE	\$115,451,300	0.0000042397	\$489.48	
13024	TOWN OF	DEERFIELD	\$176,534,700	0.0000042397	\$748.46	
13026	TOWN OF	DUNKIRK	\$187,390,300	0.0000042397	\$794.48	
13028	TOWN OF	DUNN	\$691,526,200	0.0000042397	\$2,931.87	
13032	TOWN OF	MADISON	\$395,686,600	0.0000042397	\$1,677.60	
13034	TOWN OF	MAZOMANIE	\$119,445,300	0.0000042397	\$506.41	
13036	TOWN OF	MEDINA	\$133,838,900	0.0000042397	\$567.44	
13038	TOWN OF	MIDDLETON	\$1,144,519,600	0.0000042397	\$4,852.43	
13040	TOWN OF	MONTROSE	\$123,276,000	0.0000042397	\$522.65	
13042	TOWN OF	OREGON	\$376,925,700	0.0000042397	\$1,598.06	
13044	TOWN OF	PERRY	\$80,388,800	0.0000042397	\$340.83	
13046	TOWN OF	PLEASANT SPRINGS	\$438,233,100	0.0000042397	\$1,857.98	
13048	TOWN OF	PRIMROSE	\$89,365,000	0.0000042397	\$378.88	
13050	TOWN OF	ROXBURY	\$206,536,700	0.0000042397	\$875.66	
13052	TOWN OF	RUTLAND	\$246,076,600	0.0000042397	\$1,043.29	
13054	TOWN OF	SPRINGDALE	\$300,468,200	0.0000042397	\$1,273.90	
13056	TOWN OF	SPRINGFIELD	\$387,558,800	0.0000042397	\$1,643.14	
13058	TOWN OF	SUN PRAIRIE	\$254,867,200	0.0000042397	\$1,080.56	
13060	TOWN OF	VERMONT	\$136,607,900	0.0000042397	\$579.18	
13062	TOWN OF	VERONA	\$279,077,300	0.0000042397	\$1,183.21	
13064	TOWN OF	VIENNA	\$217,023,800	0.0000042397	\$920.12	
13066	TOWN OF	WESTPORT	\$751,351,800	0.0000042397	\$3,185.51	
13068	TOWN OF	WINDSOR	\$672,731,500	0.0000042397	\$2,852.19	
13070	TOWN OF	YORK	\$77,192,500	0.0000042397	\$327.27	
	TOWN TOTAL		\$10,045,620,300	0.0000042397	\$42,590.53	
13106	VILLAGE OF	BELLEVILLE	\$147,397,200	0.0000042397	\$624.92	
13107	VILLAGE OF	BLACK EARTH	\$97,874,900	0.0000042397	\$414.96	
13108	VILLAGE OF	BLUE MOUNDS	\$40,763,900	0.0000042397	\$172.83	
13109	VILLAGE OF	BROOKLYN	\$63,854,900	0.0000042397	\$270.73	
13111	VILLAGE OF	CAMBRIDGE	\$130,758,500	0.0000042397	\$554.38	
13112	VILLAGE OF	COTTAGE GROVE	\$576,123,500	0.0000042397	\$2,442.60	
13113	VILLAGE OF	CROSS PLAINS	\$335,977,600	0.0000042397	\$1,424.45	
13116	VILLAGE OF	DANE	\$82,236,000	0.0000042397	\$348.66	
13117	VILLAGE OF	DEERFIELD	\$173,784,600	0.0000042397	\$736.80	

13118	VILLAGE OF	DEFOREST	\$782,943,200	0.0000042397	\$3,319.45
13151	VILLAGE OF	MAPLE BLUFF	\$367,699,900	0.0000042397	\$1,558.94
13152	VILLAGE OF	MARSHALL	\$163,682,200	0.0000042397	\$693.97
13153	VILLAGE OF	MAZOMANIE	\$141,121,300	0.0000042397	\$598.31
13154	VILLAGE OF	MCFARLAND	\$761,060,200	0.0000042397	\$3,226.68
13157	VILLAGE OF	MOUNT HOREB	\$594,279,000	0.0000042397	\$2,519.57
13165	VILLAGE OF	OREGON	\$901,081,000	0.0000042397	\$3,820.32
13176	VILLAGE OF	ROCKDALE	\$14,837,100	0.0000042397	\$62.91
13181	VILLAGE OF	SHOREWOOD HILLS	\$516,743,400	0.0000042397	\$2,190.84
13191	VILLAGE OF	WAUNAKEE	\$1,439,020,900	0.0000042397	\$6,101.03
	VILLAGE TOTA	L	\$7,331,239,300	0.0000042397	\$31,082.34
13221	CITY OF	EDGERTON	\$8,842,800	0.0000042397	\$37.49
13225	CITY OF	FITCHBURG	\$2,433,100,600	0.0000042397	\$10,315.64
13251	CITY OF	MADISON*	\$22,968,927,350		\$0.00
13255	CITY OF	MIDDLETON	\$2,478,210,100	0.0000042397	\$10,506.90
13258	CITY OF	MONONA	\$1,013,817,900	0.0000042397	\$4,298.30
13281	CITY OF	STOUGHTON	\$923,322,500	0.0000042397	\$3,914.62
13282	CITY OF	SUN PRAIRIE	\$2,438,813,600	0.0000042397	\$10,339.87
13286	CITY OF	VERONA	\$1,630,844,600	0.0000042397	\$6,914.31
	CITY TOTAL		\$33,895,879,450	0.0000042397	\$35,973.99
	COUNTY TOTA	L (Ex. Madison)	\$28,303,811,700	0.0000042397	\$120,000.00

Amount of costs shifted: 120000 Equalized value ratio: 0.0000042397

^{*}Madison was not under the insurance program